County Unemployment Rates
March 2012 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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RANKING OF COUNTY DATA

For March 2012 (PRELIMINARY)

AREA

VERMILLION
FAYETTE
TIPTON
NEWTON
LAWRENCE
STARKE
LAPORTE
MIAMT
BLACKFORD
JENNINGS
WAYNE
HENRY
RANDOLPH
CRAWFORD
SCOTT
SULLIVAN
CLAY
MADISON
OWEN
PARKE
ELKHART
GRANT
WASHINGTON
DELAWARE
PUTNAM
DECATUR
LAKE
ORANGE
SAINT JOSEPH
STEUBEN
VIGO
OHIO
FRANKLIN
GREENE
NOBLE
BENTON
BROWN
DEEKALB
JASPER
MARSHALL
RIPLEY
FULTON
HOWARD
UNION
CASS
DEARBORN

PREPARED April 19, 2012

RATE RANK AREA
12. 47 MARION
11. 48 MORGAN
11. 49 CLARK
10. 50 WABASH
10. 51 WHITE
10. 52 FOUNTAIN
10. 53 CLINTON
10. 54 HARRISON
10. 55 HUNTINGTON
10. 56 SHELBY
10. 57 MONTGOMERY
10. 58 ALLEN
10. 59 JEFFERSON
10. 60 LAGRANGE
10. 61 FLOYD
10. 62 PERRY
10. 63 SPENCER
10. 64 ADAMS
10 65 PORTER

66 RUSH

67 VANDERBURG
68 WHITLEY

69 GIBSON

70 CARROLL

71 POSEY

72 WELLS

73 HANCOCK

74 KOSCIUSKO
75 BOONE

76 JAY

77 JOHNSON

78 JACKSON

79 MARTIN

80 TIPPECANOE
81 WARRICK

82 HENDRICKS
83 PULASKI

84 MONROE

85 PIKE

86 BARTHOLOMEW
87 SWITZERLAND
88 KNOX

89 DUBOIS

90 WARREN

91 DAVIESS

92 HAMILTON
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AR

GREENE (BLOOMINGTON MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)

March 2011 (Benchmark)

HAMILTON (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)

March 2011 (Benchmark)

HANCOCK (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)

March 2011 (Benchmark)

HARRISON (LOUISVILLE MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

HENDRICKS (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)

March 2011 (Benchmark)

HENRY

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

HOWARD (KOKOMO MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

HUNTINGTON

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)
JACKSON

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY)

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

JAY

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS
March 2012
February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS MSA)
March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)

March 2011 (Benchmark)

KNOX

March 2012

February 2012 (Revised)
March 2011 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

15,479
15,689
15,641

141,392
141,138
139,719

36,549
36,617
36,278

20,337
20,267
19,756

75,642
75,371
74,792

21,775
21,588
21,951

35,325
34,909
35,010

19,881
19,763
19,804

21,460
21,326
21,352

15,496
15,611
15,635

11,215
11,182
11,250

16,086
16,012
16,300

13,984
13,926
13,764

72,771
72,650
72,022

20,770
20,736
20,608
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EMPLOYED

14,033
14,131
14,218

133,246
132,817
131,178

33,825
33,716
33,300

18,607
18,459
17,950

70,377
70,150
69,284

19,500
19,256
19,380

32,093
31,571
31,304

18,196
18,017
17,969

19,911
19,771
19,615

14,073
14,125
14,043

10,397
10,347
10,286

14,751
14,660
14,823

12,502
12,387
12,178

67,454
67,238
66,408

19,464
19,396
19,331

UNEMPLOYED

1,446
1,558
1,423

8,146
8,321
8,541

2,724
2,901
2,978

1,730
1,808
1,806

5,265
5,221
5,508

2,275
2,332
2,571

3,232
3,338
3,706

1,686
1,736
1,835

1,549
1,555
1,737

1,423
1,486
1,592

818
835
964

1,335
1,352
1,477

1,482
1,539
1,586

5,317
5,412
5,614

1,306
1,340
1,277

9.3
9.9
9.1
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2012 Huntington County Unemployment Statistics

Source - Indiana Department of Workforce Development & the U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

Total Labor Force
Month 2011 2012 Employed Unemployed %

January 20,006 19,648 17,851 1,797 9.1
February 19,710 19,768 18,034 1,734 8.8
March 19,804 19,881 18,195 1,686 8.5
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December



